Ergebnisliste

Aachener Benefizlauf am 10.09.2006

Laufen - flr eine gute Sache

Lauf iiber 5.000m

337 Finisher
Name

1. 940 Schumacher, Mathias
2. 259 Laeven, Dean

3. 341 Schmitz, Markus

4. 334 Schirmer, Stephanie
5. 278 Maschmeier, Marie-Lu
6. 963 Bulat, Anton

7. 355 Spykers, Manfred
8. 934 Visé, Romain

9. 805 Kriiger, Udo

10. 371 Theves, Tobias

11. 834 Kohnen, Jan

12. 912 Barth, Tobias

13. 283 Michel, André

14. 193 Genick-Giammarino, R
15. 222 Honza, Rene

16. 115 Barth, Till

17. 951 Ruppert, Frederik
18. 918 Heimbach, Bastian
19. 308 Pistorius, Marcel
20 884 Rave, Dieter
21. 935 Graffi, Marco
22. 240 Kleine, Tom
23. 298 Oster, David
24 797 Fischer, Thomas
25 255 Kreusing, Bastian
26 275 Martens, Alexander
27 833 Kappel, Eric
28 943 Deiser, Roland
29 315 Rappen, Stefan

30. 295 Oebel, Tobias

31. 389 Wirth, Pattrick
32. 116 Bartz, Stephan

33. 243 Ruppertz, Markus
34. 352 Simon, Glnter
35. 390 Wissgott, Nadine
36. 345 Schroeder, Georg
37. 247 Korfer, Yannik

38. 294 Niklas, Nienass
39. 817 Lingens, Philipp
40 284 Mitovic, Daniel
41. 145 Broseler, Laurin
42 . 216 Hell, Stefan

43. 161 Dern, Andreas

44 932 Engemann, André
45, 290 Minch, Leo

46. 276 Martens, Christian
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1987
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1981
1959
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1992
1988
1993
1995
1966
1963
1969
1995
1990

Verein

Aachner TG

Aachener TG

Mies van der Rohe Schule
Aachener TG

Aachener TG

Aachener TG

LAC Eupen

Red Star Eschweiler
Mies-van-der Rohe Schule

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Aachener TG

Aachener TG

Club Mihle n.e.V.

Mies van der Rohe Schule

LC Herzogenrath

LG Ameln Linich
Team Takeda Pharma
DJK Elmar Kohlscheid
Alemannia Aachen
DLC Aachen

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Mies van der Rohe Schule
Team Takeda Pharma
Aachener TG

hertha walheim

Inda

DLC Aachen

Mies van der Rohe Schule
DLC Aachen

DJK WESTWACHT AACHE

Team Takeda Pharma

DLC Aachen

www.chipzeit.de

Die Kunst
des Laufens

Zeit Nettozeit
18:39 1.M 18:37
19:34 1. MSA 2.M 19:32
19:56 1.MJA 3.M 19:50
20:01 1.w 19:59
20:10 2. W 20:08
20:17 2. MSA 4.M 20:15
20:23 5.M 20:20
20:28 6.M 20:25
20:28 7.M 20:28
20:31 2. MJA 8.M 20:28
20:39 1.MJB 9.M 20:31
20:51 3.MJA 10.M 20:49
20:54 11.M 20:51
20:59 12.M 20:56
21:02 13.M 21:01
21:10 14.M 21:06
21:37 1. MSD 15.M 21:33
21:49 16.M 21:44
21:56 17.M 21:45
22:08 18.M 22:06
22:13 1. MSB 19.M 22:12
22:18 1. MSC 20.M 22:12
22:28 2. MSB 21.M 22:23
22:37 22.M 22:31
22:53 23.M 22:52
22:58 2.MSC 24 .M 22:55
22:59 2.MJB 25.M 22:50
23:00 26.M 22:56
23:05 27.M 22:58
23:06 3.MJB 28 .M 22:59
23:15 3.MSC 29.M 23:14
23:16 4. MJA 30.M 23:11
23:21 5. MJA 31.M 23:17
23:23 32.M 23:17
23:27 3.W 23:26
23:35 33.M 23:24
23:45 3. MSA 34.M 23:42
23:53 4. MSA 35.M 23:50
23:53 6. MJA 36.M 23:48
23:56 3. MSB 37.M 23:54
23:59 4. MSC 38.M 23:55
23:59 39.M 23:55
24:01 40.M 23:45
24:02 41.M 23:58
24:07 5. MSC 42.M 24:05
24:07 4. MJB 43.M 24:02
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47 . 820 Nelessen, Nico 1988
48. 380 Wahlen, Max 1989
49, 280 Merten, Michael 1965
50. 227 Janz-Peters, Axel 1968
51. 266 Lorenz, Hartmut 1966
52. 144 Broseler, Henri 1998
53. 131 Bischops, Oliver 1998
54. 387 Willwohl, Harald 1961
55. 285 Mohr, Niklas 1996
56. 837 Onashokun, Abdul-Maj 1986
57. 838 Paffen, Steffen 1989
58. 146 Bruse, Philipp 1996
59. 319 Riedel, Stephan 1982
60. 229 Jonas, Christoph 1991
6l. 147 Bruse, Stephan 1963
62. 967 Palm, Georg 1971
63. 966 Birmanns, Georg 1964
64. 220 Hoffmann, Alexander 1988
65. 200 Gregoire, André 1989
66. 337 Schmitz, Bastian 1992
67. 221 Honke, Nora 1983
68. 132 Blickhduser, Lars 1994
69. 158 Decker, Christian 1978
70. 108 Ahadie, Walio 1988
71. 143 Broseler, Frank 1958
72. 368 Tewes, Christian 1995
73. 369 Tewes, Markus 1967
74 . 343 Schreuder, Max 1994
75. 340 Schmitz, Janik 1994
76. 232 Kaletsch, Nils 1974
77. 840 Savi, Erman 1988
78. 344 Schreuder, Siegfried 1957
79. 863 Brehmer, Bernhard 1969
80. 130 Bischops, Anne-Chris 1994
81. 301 Penkalla, Manuel 1981
82. 816 Lahey, Markus 1988
83. 799 Richter , Thomas 1974
84. 333 Schilberg, Daniel 1976
85. 300 Ostlender, Nico 1993
86. 249 Krampe, Jannis 1994
87. 113 Ativie, Charles 1985
88. 326 Rosen, Frederik 1989
89. 808 Hoyer, Jan 1972
90. 185 Friell, Thorsten 1970
91. 917 Kreutz, Stefan 1983
92. 179 Fechner, Torsten 1987
93. 213 Heinen, Ansgar 1971
94. 306 Philipp, Christian 1981
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Mies van der Rohe Schule
Aachener TG

Team Takeda Pharma
TK BLAU-WEISS AACHEN
DLC Aachen

DJK Rasensport Brand
Mies van der Rohe Schule
Mies van der Rohe Schule
SV Eilendorf

SV Eilendorf

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Mies van der Rohe Schule

DLC Aachen

Mies van der Rohe Schule
DJK WESTWACHT WEIDE
Team Takeda Pharma
Team Takeda Pharma
ATG

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Urologische Klinik
DLC Aachen

Mies van der Rohe Schule
Alemannia Aachen

DJK Frankenberg
Baesweiler LT

TV Hemer 1865

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Moonlight Runners

Mies van der Rohe Schule

www.chipzeit.de
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136.
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138.
139.
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142.

818
189
938
364
963
831
201
174
370
124
382
173
140
829
288
208
230
397
142
172
112
954
296
186
945
511
154
262
192
316
162
323
215
128
339
206
356
383
313
376
196
865
178
226
925
203
273
138

Mauel, Adian

Fuchs, Marion
Stark,

Swata,

Tibor
Michael
Unger, Mario
Hodenius, Marcel
Greven, Felix
Engelmann, Roman
TheiBen, Michael
Beckers, Marcel
Karl

EL Alaoui Lasmaili,
Botta,

Gessenich, Kai

Wehrens,
Arne
Moser, Andreas
Haack, Matthias
Jung, Thomas
Johannes
Niklas

Zwilling,
Breithaupt,

Eiden, Heike
Arli,
Scheffen,
Oksuz,

Benjamin
Patrick
Serdar
Frohn, Claudia
Sistemich, Bernhard
Johnsen, Moritz
Crombach, Michael
Laufenberg, Cedric
Gebauer, Matthias
Bent Ehmen

Jan

Rass,
Deutz,
Ritzerfeld, Klaus
Heins, Volker
Bickel, Ulrike
Schmitz, Hans Jlirgen
Grinder, Hanna
Stahlberg,
Weiss, Steffen
Raab, Josef
Troll,
Gerth, Marian
Vopel, Lothar
Falk, Markus
JanBen, Annette
Gunther,

Grobusch,

Hans

Moritz

Jorg
Felix
Marczinski, Monika
Boosfeld, Martin
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1988
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1967
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1956
1969
1972
1962
1962
1954
1968
1955
1995
1996
1966
1988
1965
1967
1996
1965
1992

Mies van der Rohe Schule
Alemannia Aachen

Mies van der Rohe Schule
Mies van der Rohe Schule
KSC Lontzen

Mies van der Rohe Schule
Blau Weiss Aachen

Mies van der Rohe Schule
Mies van der Rohe Schule
Mies van der Rohe Schule
Greenpeace& Friends
DJK Frankenberg

Team Takeda Pharma

Mies van der Rohe Schule

TEAM STAWAG
Mies-van-der-Rohe Schule
TSV Hertha Walheim
TEAM STAWAG

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Arminia Eilendorf

Moonlight Runners

Greenpeace

Team Takeda Pharma
TEAM STAWAG

Verlautenheide
Mies-van-der-Rohe Schule

Team Takeda Pharma

Aachen
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9. MSC 95.M 26:
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11. MJB 97.M 26:
12. MJB 98.M 26:
99.M 27

7.MSA 100.M 27
101.M 27

13.MJB 102.M 27:
15.MJA 103.M 27
104.M 27

105.M 27:
16.MJA 106.M 27:
10.MSC 107.M 27
7.W 27:

17.MJA 108.M 27
18.MJA 109.M 277
19.MJA 110.M 27
8.W 27:

111.M 27:

9.MSB 112.M 27:
113.M 27:

10.MSB 114.M 28:
115.M 28:

4.MSD 116.M 28:
11.MSB 117.M 28:
118.M 28:

119.M 27:

9.W 28:

120.M 27:

10.wW 28:

121.M 28:

122.M 28:

123.M 27:

11.MSC 124.M 28
12.MSC 125.M 28:
126.M 28:

20.MJA 127.M 28
11.w 28:

128.M 28:

13.MSC 129.M 28:
12.w 28:

8.MSA 130.M 28
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143. 823 Siemons, Benedikt
144. 921 Neumann, Joachim
145. 960 Havertz, Fritz
146. 329 Salber, Sophia
147. 842 Schibilla, Jan
148. 798 K6nig, Monika

149. 297 Ortlieb, Gunter
150. 378 Vucicevic, Dragan
151. 187 Frohn, Hermann
152. 135 Bogeholz, Vicente
153. 291 Mundinger, Kathrin
154. 171 Effenberg, Peter
155. 242 Kbhne, Heinrich
156. 311 Post, Holger

157. 148 Biithler, Uwe

158. 155 D Haese, Inge

159. 287 Morors, Johannes
160. 324 Robertz, Markus
161. 361 Stollenwerk, Heinz-J
162. 233 Kammholz, André
163. 325 Rosa, Norbert

164. 894 Krayer, Dietmar
165. 251 Kreisig, Sven

166. 175 Eren, Ismail

167. 304 pfaff, Valerie
168. 328 Riitters-Kreiten, Ver
169. 197 Gilles, Anne-Marie
170. 969 Wuppertz, Torsten
171. 265 Loher, Christian
172. 391 Wornick, Martin
173. 815 Krings, Peter

174. 157 David, Christopher
175. 245 Korfer, Felix

176. 807 Katsalis, Wassili
177. 217 Hipp, Petra

178. 691 Wergen, Nina

179. 281 Mertens, Lothar
180. 814 Jobes, Joachim
181. 933 Lambrecht, Petra
182. 972 Pfeifer, Pierre
183. 256 Kropelin, Marcel
184. 167 Dénges, Martin
185. 119 Bay, Soren

186. 260 Lake, Thomas

187. 263 Laufenberg, Tanja
188. 204 Gronowski, Maurice
189. 950 Kraus, Lucas

190. 248 Kotter, Marion
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1939
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1985
1980
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1992
1975
1987
1989
1989
1988
1989
1958
1964
1974
1962
1989
1957
1987
1988
1964
1987
1977
1968
1989
1993
1973

Mies van der Rohe Schule
Martinsganse

DJK Rasensport Brand
DJK Frankenberg

Mies van der Rohe Schule
Alemannia Aachen

Team K 1 KéIn

Team Takeda Pharma
Team Takeda Pharma
Mies van der Rohe Schule
Stommelmanner

Mies van der Rohe Schule
Team Takeda Pharma

Mies van der Rohe Schule

DLC-Aachen
Mies-van-der-Rohe Schule
Mies van der Rohe Schule

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Mies-van-der-Rohe Schule
VFB 08 Aachen

Team Laufcampus

Mies van der Rohe Schule
Mies van der Rohe Schule
Mies van der Rohe Schule
Mies van der Rohe Schule

Mies-van-der-Rohe Schule

Moonlight Runners

TV Roetgen

www.chipzeit.de

28
28
28
28

28
28
28

30
30

30
30

30
30

:39
:40
:43
:46
28:
28:
:51
:52
:52
:53
28:
:55
:55
:59
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
:20
:21
30:
124
126
30:
129
: 30
30:

46
51

55

00
08
12
12
12
12
20
22
25
25
27
28
28
29
36
37
39
43
49
50
53
54
56
58
18

24

26

31

21

1
22

23

24

25.
14.
15.
26.
16.

17.

27.
28.

29,

18.
12.

Die Kunst

des Laufens

. MJA

. WSC
. MJA

. MJA

. MJA

. WSA

MJA
MJB
MJB
MJA
MJB

MJB

MJA
MJA

MJA

MJB
MSB

14.09.2006 20:09:

131.
132.
133.

13.
134.

14.
135.
136.
137.
138.

15.
139.
140.
141.
142.

16.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

17.

18.

19.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.

20.

21.
158.
159.

22.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.

23.
165.
166.

24.

S R RERERERERERERKRKE ZERERERRERERERERE S =§EREERERCECEERCETIEIREREREECETEI IR RE ERE

28:
28:
:20
28:
:20
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
28:
29:
29:
28:
29:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
29:
30:
29:
30:
29:
: 20
30:

28

28

30

13
40

33

42
37
41
41
47
51
46
47
59
50
02
59
39
02
02
14
12
42
13
00
57
25
51
31
15
04
39
13
40
46
45
40
28
51
56
06
45
19
46
18
52

04

25



Ergebnisliste

Aachener Benefizlauf am 10.09.2006
Laufen - flr eine gute Sache

Lauf iiber 5.000m
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222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.

806
150
320
869
268
191
3563
274
209
107
348
224
299
347
379
958
942
312
236
813
856
120
941
182
121
198
919
855
373
183
184
286
168
180
211
800
801
163
114
310
372
271
279
374
375
359
246
832

Katsalis, Theodoros
Busch, Gerhard
Rigaud, Anne
Jansen, Anja
Mahlstedt, Joster
Garion, Andreas
Sozer, Abdullah
Marie, Blickling
Haag, Jan

Agdour, Siham
Schimmer, Hans-Georg
Huth, Michaela
Ostlender, Erika
Schulte, Karsten
Wadood, Ahmad
Blomel, Torben
Winter, Lucy

Pitz, Astrid
Kettner, Sonja
Hoffmann, Daniel
Cleuvers, Elinor
Beccard, Malte
Winter, Joe

Fohrer, Jule
Becker, Christoph
Goldstein, Jennifer
Jantice, Kirsten
Cleuvers, Edmund
Titgemeyer, Thomas
Frantzen, Sylvia
Fricke, Nicole
Moller, Dennis
Dorfler, Hanna
Fink Kolin, Dorle
Halterbeck, Dietmar
Brendel, Maria
Brendel, Uli
Dinninghoff, Arne
Aunes, Gert
Pospischil, Susanne
Titgemeyer, Sven
Mannebach, Thomas
Matuschek, Sabine
Troll, Felix

Troll, Hannah
Stettner, David
Korfer, Michaele
Jehnen, Christoph
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VFB 08 Aachen

LG Muetzenich
Laufgruppe BFT

Mies van der Rohe Schule

DLC Aachen

Baesweiler LT
Moonlight Runners

Mies van der Rohe Schule
MudR Schule

Mies van der Rohe Schule

DJK Elmar Kohlscheid
DJK Elmar Kohlscheid
Mies van der Rohe Schule

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Mies-van-der-Rohe Schule

Mies van der Rohe Schule
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36
36
32
32
45
47
43
37
00
04
57
21

25
11

25



Ergebnisliste

Aachener Benefizlauf am 10.09.2006
Laufen - flr eine gute Sache

Lauf iiber 5.000m

239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.

331
957
907
176
253
136
225
901
149
395
293
962
314
267
238
258
354
231
386
822
317
141
854
385
946
152
367
125
381
129
948
365
896
346
289
252
270
17
118
959
181
384
349
139
156
965
244
177

Scherenberg, Anika
Everhartz,
Rombach, Hannah
Achim

Cedric

Erve,
Kreiten, Mariella
Bonnie, Renate
Rojhat
Mingers,
Busch, Ann Kathrin
Karl
Nellessen, Kuni
Ehsan

Gabi
Litzeler, Martina
Kick, Angela
Kisters,

Inan,

Stephan

Zeidler,

Sidani,

Raklami,

Leya
Sozer, Nursen
Kaever, Patricia
Wilhelm, Antje
Schmelzer, Marcel
Reinartz, Klaus

Brake, Daina

Hillenkremer, Walbur

Helmut
Theo

Westphal,
Dilahouye,
Capell,
Terwolbeck, Marlies

Heinz

Beckers, Marita

Waskowiak, Sabine
Bindels, Martina
Schumacher,

Szczukowsky, Bettina

Havenith, Ilona
Schroeder, Renate
Mueller, Cornelia
Kreiten, Konrad
Mannebach, Sabine
Simon
Udo
Matthias
Foerster, Angelika
Weitz, Annette
Sergel,
BoR, Stefan

Daldrup, Lena

Baurmann,
Baurmann,

Koleczek,

Andreas

Can, Murat
Korbel, Claudia

EBer, Luzier
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Christia

1992
1989
1993
1956
1995
1969
1986
1968
1996
1972
1966
1986
1962
1967
1966
1997
1974
1965
1972
1988
1958
1981
1967
1953
1948
1952
1959
1957
1980
1971
1988
1968
1968
1964
1977
1952
1971
1995
1963
1988
1984
1956
1989
1989
1991
1986
1976
1957

Laufgruppe BFT
Krawall Kommando Kohlsch
DJK Rasensport Brand

Mies van der Rohe Schule
Stommelmanner
ATG Aachen

Mies van der Rohe Schule

TEAM STAWAG

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Funx Force Five Spielerfra
MEDAIX
DLC Aachen

TEAM RUNNER SHOP

Turnverrein Herzogenrath

Mies van der Rohe Schule

LG Stolberg

hertha walheim

LF Lauria
LF Lauria

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Westwacht 08 Aachen
Mies van der Rohe Schule
Mies van der Rohe Schule
DLC Aachen

Mies van der Rohe Schule

www.chipzeit.de

32

33

34

34:
34:
34:
34:
:55
34:
34:
:59
35:
35:
35:
:55
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:

34

34

35

:39
:39
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
: 38
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
:38

47
48
58
01
04
04
05
07
08
19
20
21
27
27
28
29
29
33

43
44
04
06
06
09
12
37
38

39
51
52
53

57
59

40
42
50

58
58
02
27
29

37.

38.

l6.

39.

21.
22.

I\ Die Kunst

des Laufens

. WSA 47 . W 32:
.MJB 193.M 32:
. WSB 48. W 32:
194.M 32
. WSC 49. W 32:
50.W 32:
195.M 32:
196.M 32:
. Wsc 51.W 32:
197.M 32:
52.W 32:
198.M 32:
53.W 33:
54.W 32:
55.W 33:
. WSD 56.W 33:
57.W 33:
58.W 33:
59. W 33:
MJA 199.M 32:
200.M 33:
60.W 33:
61.W 33:
201.M 33:
202.M 33:
203.M 33:
62.W 33:
63.W 33:
64.W 34:
65.W 34:
MJA 204.M 34:
66.W 34:
67.W 34:
68.W 34:
69.W 34:
205.M 34
70. W 34:
MSC 206.M 34:
207 .M 34:
MJA 208.M 35:
71.W 35:
72.W 35:
MJB 209.M 35:
MJB 210.M 35:
.WSA 73.W 35:
211.M 35:
74.W 36:
75. W 35:

14.09.2006 20:09:

27
09
39

: 20

27
51
41
31
47
35
42
56
05
55
08
08
07
05
06
56
23
31
33
35
29
29
59
51
03
31
17
27
33
28
22

:25

45
52
51
36
38
44
32
36
54
34
12
54

26



Ergebnisliste

Aachener Benefizlauf am 10.09.2006
Laufen - flr eine gute Sache

Lauf iiber 5.000m

287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.

127
307
133
134
269
828
194
214
357
321
302
322
164
388
601
219
338
949
330
327
151
394
303
947
153
199
210
212
122
190
123
332
111
160
358
159
393
351
292
377
110
930
929
836
166
165
826
835

Benart, Karin
Pils, Sabine
Blockhaus, Birgit
Blomel, Torben
Maleska, Sabine
Gerhards, Steffen
Gerlach, Nicole
Heinen, Ernst
Stahlberg, Inge
Ritz, Dieter
Petry, Isabelle
Ritz, Roswitha
Dohmen, Alea Maria
Wirth, Friedel
Peters, Stefan
Hirning, Arthur
Schmitz, Gabi
Gilpen, Sebastian
Schemoschek, Kathari
RoBkamp, Dieter
Capell, Eva
Yildizhan, Giirci
Petters, Christian
Thul, Tilli
Capell, Margret
Graf, Sascha
Hagens, Ralf
Hauser, Sylvia
Becker, Jenny
Garg, Priya
Becker, Ursula
Schiffers, Oliver
Arikan, Ali
Derissen, Wolfgang
Stegemann, Lea
Derissen, Mara
Yalcm, Giilen
Siemons, Lisa Maria
Naurot, Michael
Unger, Christian
Alther, Philipp
Cremer, Christine
Cremer, Jessice
Nanassy, Fabian
Dohmen, Clara Maria
Dohmen, Arnd
Bengel, Sabrina
Kowaleswsky, Sarah
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1960
1963
1958
1988
1960
1989
1978
1939
1959
1941
1973
1950
1994
1936
1970
1987
1960
1986
1987
1967
1988
1974
1988
1955
1952
1989
1967
1978
1987
1981
1956
1970
1969
1960
1992
1995
1986
1987
1987
1986
1988
1989
1987
1988
1997
1967
1988
1988

MvdR Schule Aachen

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Hamich Runners

Moonlight Runners

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Mies-van-der-Rohe Schule

Radteam Donike

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Mies van der Rohe Schule
TEAM RUNNER SHOP
TEAM RUNNER SHOP
TC Verlautenheide

TC Verlautenheide

DJK Raspo Brand

Mies van der Rohe Schule
Mies van der Rohe Schule
Mies van der Rohe Schule
Mies van der Rohe Schule

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Mies van der Rohe Schule
Hamich Runners

Hamich Runners

Mies van der Rohe Schule

Mies van der Rohe Schule

www.chipzeit.de

37

42

:34
:35
:40
:40
:45
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
126
37:
37:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
42:
42:

52
04
13
16
16
16
17
23

31
48
24
46
05
20
28
43
50
02
02
03
09
09
11
11
11
17
19
19
19
19
23
23
13
13

227
45:
45:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:

24
26
14
15
15
19
21

40.

23.

41.

42.

24.

I\ Die Kunst

des Laufens

MJA

MJB

. WSB

MJA

. WJA

. WJA

MJA

MJB

. WJA

. WSA
. WSC

. WJA
. MJA

. MJA

1. WJB

. WJA
. MJA
. WSD

. WJA
. WJA

14.09.2006 20:09:

76.
7.
78.
212.
79.
213.
80.
214.
81.
215.
82.
83.
84.
216.
217.
218.
85.
219.
86.
220.
87.
88.
221.
89.
90.
222.
223.
91.
92.
93.
94.
224.
225.
226.
95.
96.
97.
98.
227.
228.
229.
99.
100.
230.
101.
231.
102.
103.

S R R xR RRR=E 58 5 = 235 5T 588 K = 5 8

35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
36:
37:
37:
37:
124
39:
39:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39¢
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
42:
41 :
42:
44
44:
48 :
48:
48 :
48:
48:

38

59
06
22
23
17
29
32
04
58
59
44
00
05
57
17
35
52

00
02
52
22
41
25
26
52
44
44
37
48
38
45
45
45
46
46
03
04
02
59
15
52
55
44
59
57
50
52

26



Ergebnisliste

Aachener Benefizlauf am 10.09.2006

Laufen - flr eine gute Sache

Lauf iiber 5.000m

335. 825 Balduin, Ramona
336. 827 Fluchs, Nadine
337. 207 Giller, Florian
337 Finisher
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7\ Die Kunst
des Laufens

1988 Mies van der Rohe Schule 49:22 9. WJA 104.W 48:53
1988 Mies van der Rohe Schule 49:24 10.WJA 105.wW 48:54
1987 Mies van der Rohe Schule 49:45 46.MJA 232.M 49:25
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